Part no.
Nominal
conduit size
(mm)
Metric
thread Part no.
Nominal
conduit size
(mm)
PG
thread
ASF10/M16/A 10 M16 ASF10/PG9/A 10 PG9
ASF13/M16/A 13 M16 ASF13/PG9/A 13 PG9
ASF16/M16/A 16 M16 ASF16/PG11/A 16 PG11
ASF16/M20/A 16 M20 ASF16/PG13/A 16 PG13,5
ASF21/M20/A 21 M20 ASF21/PG16/A 21 PG16
ASC21/M20/A 21 M20 ASC21/PG16/A 21 PG16
ASF28/M25/A 28 M25 ASF28/PG21/A 28 PG21
ASC28/M25/A 28 M25 ASC28/PG21/A 28 PG21
ASF34/M32/A 34 M32 ASF34/PG29/A 34 PG29
ASC34/M32/A 34 M32 ASC34/PG29/A 34 PG29
ASC42/M40/A 42 M40 ASC42/PG36/A 42 PG36
ASC54/M50/A 54 M50 ASC54/PG48/A 54 PG48
For insertion into knockouts using a locknut. Locknut supplied with METRIC THREAD ONLY
To order quote part number & body colour, e.g. ASF10/M16/A/BL
PF & NPT thread sizes available
—
Type A - Adaptaseal Straight fitting - Fixed external male thread / Materials: Polyamide (nylon) 66 /
Colour: Black (BL), Grey (GR)
—
Non-metallic conduit systems
Type A & C90 - Adaptaseal
Approvals IP rating                                      Appropriate conduit Temperature range
For use with: Type PA / CP / PR / PF Static applications: -40oC to +120oC
IP66 Yes Moving applications: -5oC to +120oC
IP67 Yes
IP68 Yes (2 bar 30mins)
IP69 Yes
Part no.
Nominal
conduit size
(mm)
Metric
thread Part no.
Nominal
conduit size
(mm)
PG
Thread
ASF10/M16/C90 10 M16 ASF10/PG9/C90 10 PG9
ASF13/M16/C90 13 M16 ASF13/PG9/C90 13 PG9
ASF16/M16/C90 16 M16 ASF16/PG11/C90 16 PG11
ASF16/M20/C90 16 M20 ASF16/PG13/C90 16 PG13,5
ASF21/M20/C90 21 M20 ASF21/PG16/C90 21 PG16
ASC21/M20/C90 21 M20 ASC21/PG16/C90 21 PG16
ASF28/M25/C90 28 M25 ASF28/PG21/C90 28 PG21
ASC28/M25/C90 28 M25 ASC28/PG21/C90 28 PG21
ASF34/M32/C90 34 M32 ASF34/PG29/C90 34 PG29
ASC34/M32/C90 34 M32 ASC34/PG29/C90 34 PG29
ASC42/M40/C90 42 M40 ASC42/PG36/C90 42 PG36
ASC54/M50/C90 54 M50 ASC54/PG48/C90 54 PG48
For insertion into knockouts using a locknut. Locknut supplied with METRIC THREAD ONLY
To order quote part number & body colour, e.g. ASF10/M16/C90/BL
PF & NPT thread sizes available
—
Type C90 - Adaptaseal 90° Elbow fitting - Fixed external male thread / Materials: Polyamide (nylon) 66 /
Colour: Black (BL), Grey (GR)
Approvals IP rating                                      Appropriate conduit Temperature range
For use with: Type PA / CP / PR / PF Static applications: -40oC to +120oC
IP66 Yes Moving applications: -5oC to +120oC
IP67 Yes
IP68 Yes (2 bar 30mins)
IP69 Yes
56 F LE X I B LE CO N D U IT S YS TE M S FO R CR IT I C A L P OW ER & DATA C A B L E PR OTEC TI O N